Denison (2-2-1) -vs- William Smith (4-0-0)
9/11/2010 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date:d9/1 1/2010 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Attendance: 0 :

Stadium: Cozzens Field De_n_'son - L 9 1
Officials: Referee, James Fletcher Asst. Referee, Cesar William Smith 2 4

Raposo Rich Simmons Scorer, Paige Mullin

Denison 1 William Smith 4
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters
GK 00 Andrea Karl 0 0 0 0 2 Chelsea England 1 1 1 0
4 Alicia Blake 1 0 0 0 3 Jessie Tarantino 1 0 0 1
7 Maggie Hoskin 0 0 0 0 5 Leslie Carrese 0 0 0 0
10 Jen Clemmer 7 4 1 0 6 Whitney Frary 1 1 1 0
14 Eliza Miller 0 0 0 0 8 Alyse Dicenzo 0 0 0 0
15 Jenn Sloan 0 0 0 0 9 Brelynn Nasypany 4 3 1 1
17 Angie Coderre 2 2 0 0 12 Renee Jensen 2 1 1 0
18 Kimmi Oshita 1 1 0 0 24 Kate Redmond 0 0 0 0
19 Lauren Jay 0 0 0 0 26 Leah Shatkin 0 0 0 0
22 Tory Danis 0 0 0 0 29 Emily D'Addario 0 0 0 0
25 Haley Gewehr 0 0 0 0 GK 30 Amanda Davis 0 0 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Libbie Randolph 0 0 0 0 4 Katie Gildemeyer 1 1 0 0
Totals 11 7 1 0 10 Mary Jameson 0 0 0 0
13 Morgan Gibeault 0 0 0 0
14 Jamie Sawyer 2 2 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 15 Danielle Moreau 0 0 0 0
00 Andrea Karl 90:00 4 5 16 Olivia Zitoli 0 0 0 0
Totals 4 5 17 Emily Harris 1 0 0 O
20 Kelsey Hill 0 0 0 0
25 Colleen Richards 0 0 0 0
Totals 13 9 4 2
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Amanda Davis 90:00 1 6
Totals 1 6
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Denison 8 11 Denison 0 0
William Smith 7 6 13 William Smith 2 4 6
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Denison 4 1 5 Denison 6 2 8
William Smith 2 4 6 William Smith 5 6 11
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

WSC Whitney Frary PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal

10:33 WSC Whitney Frary number 1 for season.
13:18 DEN Jen Clemmer 30 yards out
18:54 WSC Renee Jensen Brelynn Nasypany 16 yards out
GOAL by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, Assist by
82:20 WSC Brelynn Nasypany Jessie Tarantino Jessie Tarantino, goal humber 5 for season.
GOAL by WSC Chelsea England, goal number 2
83:20 WSC Chelsea England for season.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00

07:08
07:34

09:06

10:33

13:18

18:54

23:36

26:05
26:05
26:05

30:29
30:51
34:21
36:27
38:57

40:27
40:54
40:54

45:00
45:00
46:57

52:34
54:26

56:49
57:41
57:51
59:24
60:30
60:30
60:56

62:11
63:35
63:44

Team
DEN
WSC
DEN
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
DEN
WSC

DEN

DEN
WSC
WSC

WSC
WSC
DEN

DEN

DEN

WSC
WSC
WSC
DEN

WSC
WSC
WSC
DEN

WSC
WSC
DEN

WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC
WSC
DEN
WSC
DEN
DEN
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
DEN
WSC
DEN
WSC
DEN
WSC
WSC
DEN
WSC
WSC

Play By Play

Play

Andrea Karl at goalie for Denison.

Amanda Davis at goalie for William Smith.

Foul on Denison.

Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [07:08].

Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [07:34].

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, SAVE Andrea Karl.

Foul on Denison.

WSC Whitney Frary PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.
Denison 0, William Smith 1

GOAL by DEN Jen Clemmer, goal number 2 for season.
Denison 1, William Smith 1

*30 yards out

Foul on William Smith.

GOAL by WSC Renee Jensen, Assist by Brelynn Nasypany, goal number 4 for season.
Denison 1, William Smith 2

*16 yards out

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Denison.

Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer, SAVE Amanda Davis.

Foul on Denison.

WSC substitution: Jamie Sawyer for Whitney Frary.

WSC substitution: Emily Harris for Chelsea England.

WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for Renee Jensen.

Foul on Denison.

Shot by WSC Jamie Sawyer, SAVE Andrea Karl.

WSC substitution: Katie Gildemeyer for Kate Redmond.

Shot by WSC Emily Harris WIDE LEFT.

Shot by DEN Kimmi Oshita, SAVE Amanda Davis.

Shot by WSC Katie Gildemeyer, SAVE Andrea Karl.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Denison.

Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, SAVE Andrea Karl.

WSC substitution: Danielle Moreau for Emily Harris.

WSC substitution: Kelsey Hill for Brelynn Nasypany.

Foul on William Smith.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Shot by WSC Renee Jensen HIGH.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer BLOCKED.

Foul on William Smith.

PENALTY KICK by DEN Jen Clemmer MISSED, save Amanda Davis.

Foul on Denison.

Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [52:34].

Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [54:26].

Offside against William Smith.

Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany WIDE RIGHT.

Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer BLOCKED.

Offside against William Smith.

Offside against Denison.

WSC substitution: Jamie Sawyer for Leah Shatkin.

DEN substitution: Libbie Randolph for Tory Danis.

WSC substitution: Danielle Moreau for Whitney Frary.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by DEN Angie Coderre, SAVE Amanda Davis.

Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [63:35].

Shot by WSC Jessie Tarantino WIDE LEFT.



66:30
67:22
69:36
69:36

71:24
72:51
72:51

73:39

75:44
77:29

82:06
82:20

82:33
82:33
82:33
83:20

84:44
85:20
85:32
85:32
85:32
90:00

DEN

WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
DEN

WSC
WSC
DEN

WSC
WSC
WSC
DEN

WSC
WSC

WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC
WSC
DEN
WSC
WSC
DEN

Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer, SAVE Amanda Davis.

Shot by WSC Jamie Sawyer, SAVE Andrea Karl.

WSC substitution: Emily Harris for Chelsea England.

WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for Brelynn Nasypany.

Foul on William Smith.

WSC substitution: Whitney Frary for Danielle Moreau.

DEN substitution: Tory Danis for Libbie Randolph.

WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Emily Harris.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer HIGH.

Foul on William Smith.

WSC substitution: Brelynn Nasypany for Renee Jensen.

WSC substitution: Katie Gildemeyer for Morgan Gibeault.

Foul on Denison.

Corner kick by WSC Whitney Frary [82:06].

GOAL by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, Assist by Jessie Tarantino, goal number 5 for season.
Denison 1, William Smith 3

*

WSC substitution: Renee Jensen for Katie Gildemeyer.

WSC substitution: Chelsea England for Jamie Sawyer.

WSC substitution: Chelsea England for Jamie Sawyer.

GOAL by WSC Chelsea England, goal number 2 for season.
Denison 1, William Smith 4

%

WSC substitution: Mary Jameson for Whitney Frary.

Shot by DEN Angie Coderre, SAVE Amanda Davis.

WSC substitution: Colleen Richards for Kate Redmond.

WSC substitution: Mary Jameson for Whitney Frary.

Shot by DEN Alicia Blake WIDE.

End of period [90:00].



