Denison (2-2-1) -vs- William Smith (4-0-0) 9/11/2010 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date: 9/11/2010 Attendance: 0

Stadium: Cozzens Field

Officials: Referee, James Fletcher Asst. Referee, Cesar

Raposo Rich Simmons Scorer, Paige Mullin

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Denison	1	0	1
William Smith	2	2	4

2

13

9

Denison 1

William Smith 4

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	<u>A</u>	Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	<u>A</u>
		Starters							Starters				
GK	00	Andrea Karl	0	0	0	0		2	Chelsea England	1	1	1	0
	4	Alicia Blake	1	0	0	0		3	Jessie Tarantino	1	0	0	1
	7	Maggie Hoskin	0	0	0	0		5	Leslie Carrese	0	0	0	0
	10	Jen Clemmer	7	4	1	0		6	Whitney Frary	1	1	1	0
	14	Eliza Miller	0	0	0	0		8	Alyse Dicenzo	0	0	0	0
	15	Jenn Sloan	0	0	0	0		9	Brelynn Nasypany	4	3	1	1
	17	Angie Coderre	2	2	0	0		12	Renee Jensen	2	1	1	0
	18	Kimmi Oshita	1	1	0	0		24	Kate Redmond	0	0	0	0
	19	Lauren Jay	0	0	0	0		26	Leah Shatkin	0	0	0	0
	22	Tory Danis	0	0	0	0		29	Emily D'Addario	0	0	0	0
	25	Haley Gewehr	0	0	0	0	GK	30	Amanda Davis	0	0	0	0
		Substitutes				Substitutes							
	2	Libbie Randolph	0	0	0	0		4	Katie Gildemeyer	1	1	0	0
		Totals	11	7	1	0		10	Mary Jameson	0	0	0	0
								13	Morgan Gibeault	0	0	0	0
ш	Caalla		Minne		C -			14	Jamie Sawyer	2	2	0	0
#		eepers	Minute			ves		15	Danielle Moreau	0	0	0	0
_00	Andre		90:0		-	<u>5</u>		16	Olivia Zitoli	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4		5		17	Emily Harris	1	0	0	0
								20	Kelsey Hill	0	0	0	0
								25	Colleen Richards	0	0	0	0

#	Goaikeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
30	Amanda Davis	90:00	1	6
	Totals		1	6

Totals

Shots By Period	1	2	Total	Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Denison	3	8	11	Denison	0	0	0
William Smith	7	6	13	William Smith	2	4	6
Saves By Period				Fouls By Period			
Denison	4	1	5	Denison	6	2	8
William Smith	2	4	6	William Smith	5	6	11

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
10:33	WSC	Whitney Frary		WSC Whitney Frary PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.
13:18	DEN	Jen Clemmer		30 yards out
18:54	WSC	Renee Jensen	Brelynn Nasypany	16 yards out
82:20	WSC	Brelynn Nasypany	Jessie Tarantino	GOAL by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, Assist by Jessie Tarantino, goal number 5 for season.
83:20	WSC	Chelsea England		GOAL by WSC Chelsea England, goal number 2 for season.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

_	_	-1
	Team	Play
00:00		Andrea Karl at goalie for Denison.
00:00		Amanda Davis at goalie for William Smith.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
07:08		Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [07:08].
07:34		Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [07:34].
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
09:06		Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, SAVE Andrea Karl.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
10:33	WSC	WSC Whitney Frary PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.
		Denison 0, William Smith 1
13:18	DEN	GOAL by DEN Jen Clemmer, goal number 2 for season.
		Denison 1, William Smith 1
	DEN	*30 yards out
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
18:54	WSC	GOAL by WSC Renee Jensen, Assist by Brelynn Nasypany, goal number 4 for season.
		Denison 1, William Smith 2
	WSC	*16 yards out
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
23:36	DEN	Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer, SAVE Amanda Davis.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
26:05	WSC	WSC substitution: Jamie Sawyer for Whitney Frary.
26:05	WSC	WSC substitution: Emily Harris for Chelsea England.
26:05	WSC	WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for Renee Jensen.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
30:29	WSC	Shot by WSC Jamie Sawyer, SAVE Andrea Karl.
30:51	WSC	WSC substitution: Katie Gildemeyer for Kate Redmond.
34:21	WSC	Shot by WSC Emily Harris WIDE LEFT.
36:27	DEN	Shot by DEN Kimmi Oshita, SAVE Amanda Davis.
38:57	WSC	Shot by WSC Katie Gildemeyer, SAVE Andrea Karl.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
40:27	WSC	Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, SAVE Andrea Karl.
40:54	WSC	WSC substitution: Danielle Moreau for Emily Harris.
40:54		WSC substitution: Kelsey Hill for Brelynn Nasypany.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00		Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:57		Shot by WSC Renee Jensen HIGH.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
48:46		Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer BLOCKED.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
48:49		PENALTY KICK by DEN Jen Clemmer MISSED, save Amanda Davis.
 24	DEN	Foul on Denison.
52:34		Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [52:34].
54:26		Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [54:26].
 FC : 40	WSC	Offside against William Smith.
56:49		Shot by WSC Brelynn Nasypany WIDE RIGHT.
57:41		Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer BLOCKED.
57:51 50:24		Offside against William Smith.
59:24		Offside against Denison.
60:30		WSC substitution: Jamie Sawyer for Leah Shatkin.
60:30		DEN substitution: Libbie Randolph for Tory Danis.
60:56		WSC substitution: Danielle Moreau for Whitney Frary.
 62:11	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
62:11		Shot by DEN Angie Coderre, SAVE Amanda Davis.
63:35		Corner kick by WSC Renee Jensen [63:35].
63:44	WSC	Shot by WSC Jessie Tarantino WIDE LEFT.

66:30	DEN	Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer, SAVE Amanda Davis.
67:22	WSC	Shot by WSC Jamie Sawyer, SAVE Andrea Karl.
69:36	WSC	WSC substitution: Emily Harris for Chelsea England.
69:36	WSC	WSC substitution: Morgan Gibeault for Brelynn Nasypany.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
71:24	WSC	WSC substitution: Whitney Frary for Danielle Moreau.
72:51	DEN	DEN substitution: Tory Danis for Libbie Randolph.
72:51	WSC	WSC substitution: Leah Shatkin for Emily Harris.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
73:39	DEN	Shot by DEN Jen Clemmer HIGH.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
75:44	WSC	WSC substitution: Brelynn Nasypany for Renee Jensen.
77:29	WSC	WSC substitution: Katie Gildemeyer for Morgan Gibeault.
	DEN	Foul on Denison.
82:06	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Whitney Frary [82:06].
82:20	WSC	GOAL by WSC Brelynn Nasypany, Assist by Jessie Tarantino, goal number 5 for season.
		Denison 1, William Smith 3
	WSC	*
82:33	WSC	WSC substitution: Renee Jensen for Katie Gildemeyer.
82:33	WSC	WSC substitution: Chelsea England for Jamie Sawyer.
82:33	WSC	WSC substitution: Chelsea England for Jamie Sawyer.
83:20	WSC	GOAL by WSC Chelsea England, goal number 2 for season.
		Denison 1, William Smith 4
	WSC	*
84:44	WSC	WSC substitution: Mary Jameson for Whitney Frary.
85:20	DEN	Shot by DEN Angie Coderre, SAVE Amanda Davis.
85:32	WSC	WSC substitution: Colleen Richards for Kate Redmond.
85:32	WSC	WSC substitution: Mary Jameson for Whitney Frary.
85:32	DEN	Shot by DEN Alicia Blake WIDE.
	_	

90:00 0

End of period [90:00].